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POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS (39)

(18 Core + 21 Concentration)
[May substitute up to 6 credit hours of HIS 300 or 400 level,
subject to approval by program director.]

3 PHL

3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
3 PS

343

101
202
205
301
302

Political/Social Philosophy

American Politics & Govt
Hist/Pol of U.S. Constitution
Markets & Politics
Comparative Politics
International Relations

REQUIRED CONCENTRATION (choose one):

PSA - AMERICAN POLITICS (21)

Choose 18 hours from:

COM
PS

3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
3 PS
PS
PS

Plus choose 3 hours from International Affairs Concentration:

3

342
201
300
303
304
305
307
393
474
435

Comm Campaigns

State & Local Politics
Washington Federal Seminar
Pres Leadership/Power
Amer Pol Ideology/Culture
Politics & Public Policy
American Foreign Policy
Seminar

Capstone in Politics
Internship in Politics

PSI - INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS (21)

Choose 18 hours from:

ECN
3 HIS
3 PS

3 PS

3 PS

3 PS

3 PS
SOC

273
350
300
307
393
435
474
353

Intro to Macroeconomics
Non-Western Cultures
Washington Federal Seminar
American Foreign Policy
Seminar

Internship in Politics
Capstone in Politics
International Social Issues

Plus choose 3 hours from American Politics Concentration:

3

MAJOR plus FOUNDATIONS requirement of (43)
(3 hours social science satisfied by required major courses.)
Plus electives needed for the 124 hour degree

requirement (42)




