PS 2016 7/1/2016

POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS (39)

(18 Core + 21 Concentration)

[May substitute up to 6 credit hours of HIS 300 or 400 level, subject to approval by program director.]

3	PHL	343	Political/Social Philosophy
3 3 3 3	PS PS PS PS PS	101 202 205 301 302	American Politics & Govt Hist/Pol of U.S. Constitution Markets & Politics Comparative Politics International Relations

REQUIRED CONCENTRATION (choose one):

PSA - AMERICAN POLITICS (21)

Choose 18 hours from:

0110000						
	COM	342	Comm Campaigns			
	PS	201	State & Local Politics			
3	PS	300	Washington Federal Seminar			
3	PS	303	Pres Leadership/Power			
3	PS	304	Amer Pol Ideology/Culture			
3	PS	305	Politics & Public Policy			
3	PS	307	American Foreign Policy			
3	PS	393	Seminar			
	PS	474	Capstone in Politics			
	PS	435	Internship in Politics			

Plus choose 3 hours from International Affairs Concentration: __3 ___ _____

PSI - INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS (21)

__3

Choose 18 hours from:					
	ECN	273	Intro to Macroeconomics		
3	HIS	350	Non-Western Cultures		
3	PS	300	Washington Federal Seminar		
3	PS	307	American Foreign Policy		
3	PS	393	Seminar		
3	PS	435	Internship in Politics		
3	PS	474	Capstone in Politics		
	SOC	353	International Social Issues		

Plus choose 3 hours from American Politics Concentration:

MAJOR plus FOUNDATIONS requirement of (43)				
(3 hours social science satisfied by required major courses.)				
Plus electives needed for the 124 hour degree				
requirement (42)				